PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1335

Page 2, line 9, replace "<u>thirty</u>" with "<u>fifty-five</u>" and replace "<u>county's publishing deadline</u>" with "<u>election</u>"

Page 3, line 21, replace "<u>thirty</u>" with "<u>fifty-five</u>" and replace "<u>county's publishing deadline</u>" with "<u>election</u>"

Renumber accordingly